
 

 

2024 Council Meeting Dates 

Month Date Day Meeting Venue Time 
January 29 Monday Council 

Meeting 
Civic 

Centre 
Horsham 

5:30pm 

February 26 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

March 25 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

April 22 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

May 27 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

June 24 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

July 22 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

August 26 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

September 23 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

October 21 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

November 21 Thursday Meeting to 
Elect the 

Mayor 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

November 25 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

December 16 Monday Council 
Meeting 

Civic 
Centre 

Horsham 

5:30pm 

 

*Adopted by Council: 18 December 2023 


